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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 26 Men, 400m Medley Senioren Open
14-12-2014 - 16:24 Results
Points: FINA 2014

rank name club name time RT FINA

1. Semen Makovich Samara region 4:19.83 +0,62 826
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:31.16 33.37 250m: 2:41.15 36.79 350m: 3:49.55 30.61

100m: 57.79 31.08 200m: 2:04.36 33.20 300m: 3:18.94 37.79 400m: 4:19.83 30.28

2. Sebas van Lith KNZB-NTC 199001841 4:23.63 +0,79 791
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:36.04 35.29 250m: 2:46.91 36.56 350m: 3:54.47 30.66

100m: 1:00.75 32.56 200m: 2:10.35 34.31 300m: 3:23.81 36.90 400m: 4:23.63 29.16

3. Alpkan Ornek Turkey 4:25.02 +0,70 778
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:34.47 34.10 250m: 2:46.07 37.89 350m: 3:54.92 31.51

100m: 1:00.37 31.25 200m: 2:08.18 33.71 300m: 3:23.41 37.34 400m: 4:25.02 30.10

4. Poul Zellmann Deutscher SV 163724 4:28.64 +0,69 747
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:35.67 34.89 250m: 2:48.04 38.81 350m: 3:58.94 30.98

100m: 1:00.78 33.11 200m: 2:09.23 33.56 300m: 3:27.96 39.92 400m: 4:28.64 29.70

5. Lucas Greven KNZB-NTC 199501941 4:30.17 +0,72 735
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:37.43 36.25 250m: 2:49.49 35.87 350m: 3:59.22 32.56

100m: 1:01.18 32.49 200m: 2:13.62 36.19 300m: 3:26.66 37.17 400m: 4:30.17 30.95

6. Arjan Knipping PSV 199401667 4:34.60 +0,68 700
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:39.09 36.36 250m: 2:53.51 39.19 350m: 4:04.23 32.89

100m: 1:02.73 33.13 200m: 2:14.32 35.23 300m: 3:31.34 37.83 400m: 4:34.60 30.37

7. Tim Slanschek Region Ostschweiz 20248 4:35.12 +0,82 696
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:38.24 36.89 250m: 2:52.15 37.56 350m: 4:03.72 32.39

100m: 1:01.35 33.33 200m: 2:14.59 36.35 300m: 3:31.33 39.18 400m: 4:35.12 31.40

8. Samet Alkan Turkey 4:35.40 +0,77 694
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:38.31 36.26 250m: 2:53.49 40.03 350m: 4:04.62 31.61

100m: 1:02.05 32.62 200m: 2:13.46 35.15 300m: 3:33.01 39.52 400m: 4:35.40 30.78

9. Basten Caerts Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 10229/97 4:39.97 +0,67 660
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:41.62 37.91 250m: 2:56.60 38.79 350m: 4:08.08 33.45

100m: 1:03.71 34.12 200m: 2:17.81 36.19 300m: 3:34.63 38.03 400m: 4:39.97 31.89

10. Oli Mortensen Havnar Svimjifelag 4:41.42 +0,67 650
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.53 37.34 250m: 2:59.14 41.18 350m: 4:11.97 31.77

100m: 1:04.19 33.15 200m: 2:17.96 36.43 300m: 3:40.20 41.06 400m: 4:41.42 29.45

11. Frank Roovers KNZB-RTC 199800219 4:42.88 +0,71 640
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:40.89 38.03 250m: 2:57.77 39.55 350m: 4:11.54 32.64

100m: 1:02.86 34.07 200m: 2:18.22 37.33 300m: 3:38.90 41.13 400m: 4:42.88 31.34

12. Senne De Gols Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 4:43.08 +0,72 639
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:43.11 37.02 250m: 2:59.04 38.77 350m: 4:12.00 34.33

100m: 1:06.09 35.81 200m: 2:20.27 37.16 300m: 3:37.67 38.63 400m: 4:43.08 31.08

13. Victor Embrechts Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 595/97 4:43.11 +0,66 638
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:42.31 37.99 250m: 2:59.27 40.56 350m: 4:13.30 33.14

100m: 1:04.32 35.25 200m: 2:18.71 36.40 300m: 3:40.16 40.89 400m: 4:43.11 29.81

14. Jacob M. Joergensen KVIK 9737AB 4:43.54 +0,73 636
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:42.54 37.47 250m: 2:58.45 39.68 350m: 4:11.70 33.69

100m: 1:05.07 34.98 200m: 2:18.77 36.23 300m: 3:38.01 39.56 400m: 4:43.54 31.84

15. Paulo Andre Silva Fluvial Vilacondense 105198 4:46.99 +0,67 613
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:40.72 37.64 250m: 3:00.23 42.73 350m: 4:14.88 32.65

100m: 1:03.08 33.45 200m: 2:17.50 36.78 300m: 3:42.23 42.00 400m: 4:46.99 32.11

16. Jorgos Skotadis KNZB-RTC 199803317 4:47.27 +0,76 611
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:42.97 37.73 250m: 3:01.60 40.30 350m: 4:15.09 32.22

100m: 1:05.24 35.60 200m: 2:21.30 38.33 300m: 3:42.87 41.27 400m: 4:47.27 32.18

17. Marco Ramseyer Region Ostschweiz 14709 4:50.71 +0,74 590
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:44.51 36.84 250m: 3:01.66 41.40 350m: 4:17.15 33.61

100m: 1:07.67 37.32 200m: 2:20.26 35.75 300m: 3:43.54 41.88 400m: 4:50.71 33.56

18. Morten Bordevich Madla SK 4:51.44 +0,71 585
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:40.69 36.01 250m: 3:00.29 44.29 350m: 4:17.87 34.11

100m: 1:04.68 34.50 200m: 2:16.00 35.31 300m: 3:43.76 43.47 400m: 4:51.44 33.57

19. Ivar de Jong De Dolfijn 199700869 4:53.95 +0,73 570
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:46.98 40.74 250m: 3:05.48 39.59 350m: 4:20.15 34.01

100m: 1:06.24 34.73 200m: 2:25.89 38.91 300m: 3:46.14 40.66 400m: 4:53.95 33.80
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014
Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014

Event 26, Men, 400m Medley, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT FINA

20. Giano Grillo Hovedstadens SK 4:57.24 +0,63 552
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:46.18 39.98 250m: 3:09.47 43.85 350m: 4:25.99 32.76

100m: 1:06.20 35.38 200m: 2:25.62 39.44 300m: 3:53.23 43.76 400m: 4:57.24 31.25

21. Valentin Decossaux Swimming Team Tienen 10190/95 4:57.52 +0,63 550
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:45.23 39.00 250m: 3:07.17 43.00 350m: 4:24.36 34.82

100m: 1:06.23 35.23 200m: 2:24.17 38.94 300m: 3:49.54 42.37 400m: 4:57.52 33.16

22. Jari Groenhart KNZB-RTC 200000271 4:59.05 +0,74 542
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:46.92 38.53 250m: 3:08.22 44.14 350m: 4:25.21 34.68

100m: 1:08.39 37.25 200m: 2:24.08 37.16 300m: 3:50.53 42.31 400m: 4:59.05 33.84

23. Stijn Simons PSV 199900813 4:59.43 +0,76 540
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:47.70 39.72 250m: 3:09.19 42.93 350m: 4:25.87 34.21

100m: 1:07.98 36.65 200m: 2:26.26 38.56 300m: 3:51.66 42.47 400m: 4:59.43 33.56

24. Simen Vik Sandnes SLK 4:59.53 +0,93 539
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:47.68 40.26 250m: 3:09.79 42.46 350m: 4:27.79 33.83

100m: 1:07.42 36.33 200m: 2:27.33 39.65 300m: 3:53.96 44.17 400m: 4:59.53 31.74

25. Beau Kneppers Zwemvereniging Hoorn 199703157 5:04.44 +0,78 513
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:46.91 40.24 250m: 3:09.95 43.68 350m: 4:30.35 36.46

100m: 1:06.67 36.12 200m: 2:26.27 39.36 300m: 3:53.89 43.94 400m: 5:04.44 34.09

26. Josha van den Elzen AZ&PC 199602423 5:05.61 +0,73 507
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:46.56 40.26 250m: 3:11.66 44.82 350m: 4:32.02 34.35

100m: 1:06.30 36.08 200m: 2:26.84 40.28 300m: 3:57.67 46.01 400m: 5:05.61 33.59

27. Timos Skotadis De Dolfijn 199804615 5:14.55 +0,76 465
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:47.82 40.76 250m: 3:16.74 48.50 350m: 4:39.52 35.85

100m: 1:07.06 36.78 200m: 2:28.24 40.42 300m: 4:03.67 46.93 400m: 5:14.55 35.03

DNF Michel van Nieuwkerk Albion 199702413
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

WDR Alexandre Tschabuschnig Lancy Natation
WDR Erik Persson Kungsbacka SK AB6794
WDR Simon Sjoedin Simklubben Neptun AG6786
sick Ruben Griffioen De Columbiaan 199900771
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